
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Start of Project 0 days Mon 20-4-15 Mon 20-4-15
2 Initialisation 5 days Mon 20-4-15 Fri 24-4-15 1

10 Finish Initialisation 0 days Fri 24-4-15 Fri 24-4-15 2
11 Early conceptual design 

phase
3 days Thu 23-4-15 Tue 28-4-15 9

16 Finish Early Design Phase 0 days Tue 28-4-15 Tue 28-4-15 11

17 Conceptual design phase 14 days Wed 29-4-15 Fri 22-5-15 16

51 MTR Report Hand In 0 days Fri 22-5-15 Fri 22-5-15
52 MTR presentation 

preparation
2 days Fri 22-5-15 Tue 26-5-15 51

53 MTR Presentation 0 days Fri 29-5-15 Fri 29-5-15
54 Preliminary design phase 18 days Tue 26-5-15 Thu 18-6-15 17

65 Finish Preliminary Design
Phase

0 days Thu 18-6-15 Thu 18-6-15 54

66 Finalization phase 5 days Fri 19-6-15 Thu 25-6-15 54
70 Final Report Hand In 0 days Fri 26-6-15 Fri 26-6-15
71 Final presentation 0 days Mon 29-6-15 Mon 29-6-15
72 End of Project 0 days Mon 29-6-15 Mon 29-6-15 71
73 Reporting 43 days Mon 20-4-15 Thu 25-6-15 1SS;70SF
74 Risk assessment 40 days Thu 23-4-15 Thu 25-6-15 70SF;4SS
75 Contingency management 39 days Fri 24-4-15 Thu 25-6-15 11SS;70SF
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